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ESO4 ESO4C Tutor/a: Restoy

Lunes Martes Miércoles Jueves Viernes
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MAT Traguany A210

MAT Fortuny MUS1

ANG Pugés A210

CAS Maireles A210

4MO1_TEC Baró INF2
4MO1_BG1 MendozaA-CIEN
4MO1_LL Argilaga A211
4MO1_EC Ortells A-MAT
4MO1_VIP1 Salvadó VIP2
4MO1_VIP2 Cardosa VIP1
4MO1_FQ1 Bueno A210

4MO3_FR Batista A211
4MO3_INF Serra INF1
4MO3_TEC Rimbau TEC2
4MO3_VIP Salvadó VIP2
4MO3_FIL Domènech AUD1
4MO3_APL Mendoza A-CIEN
4MO3_CO Molas A210

SOC Restoy A210

CAT Arbonès A210

EF Civit GM-JC

MAT Traguany A210

MAT Fortuny MUS1

ANG Pugés A210

4MO2_ Lopeand MUS1
4MO2_I Serra INF1
4MO2_I Baró INF2
4MO2_F Bueno A209
4MO2_T Arroyo TEC1
4MO2_B Mendoz A-CIEN

SOC Restoy A210

4MO3_FR Batista A104-ID
4MO3_INF Serra INF1
4MO3_TE Rimbau TEC2
4MO3_VIP Salvadó VIP2
4MO3_FIL Domènech AUD1
4MO3_AP Mendoza LAB3
4MO3_CO Molas A210

4MO2_ Lopeand MUS1
4MO2_I Serra INF1
4MO2_I Baró INF2
4MO2_F Bueno A209
4MO2_T Arroyo TEC1
4MO2_B Mendoz A-CIEN
4MO1_TEC Baró TEC2
4MO1_BG1 MendozaA-CIEN
4MO1_LL Cimarras INF2
4MO1_VIP1 Salvadó VIP2
4MO1_VIP2 Cardosa VIP1
4MO1_EC Ortells A-MAT
4MO1_FQ1 Bueno A210

*TUT 4 Restoy A210

REL Pagès A103

ET Carcolé A210

CAS Maireles A210

ANG Pugés A210

ANG Insa A104-ID

MAT Traguany A210

MAT Fortuny MUS1

4MO2_ Lopeand MUS1
4MO2_I Serra INF1
4MO2_I Baró INF2
4MO2_F Bueno A209
4MO2_T Arroyo TEC1
4MO2_B Mendoz A-CIEN

SOC Restoy A210

CAS Maireles A210

CAT Arbonès A210

4MO1_TEC Baró TEC2
4MO1_BG1 MendozaA-CIEN
4MO1_LL Argilaga A211
4MO1_EC Ortells A209
4MO1_VIP1 Salvadó VIP2
4MO1_VIP2 Cardosa VIP1
4MO1_FQ1 Bueno A210

CAT Arbonès A210

4MO3_FR Batista A211
4MO3_INF Serra INF1
4MO3_TEC Rimbau INF2
4MO3_VIP Salvadó VIP2
4MO3_FIL Domènech A209
4MO3_APL Mendoza A-CIEN
4MO3_CO Molas A210

PL4 Vaquero A210

MAT Traguany A210

MAT Fortuny MUS1

EF Civit GM-JC
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